CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT





BOARD OF TRUSTEES*:

Pamela McKinney

Chairman 75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 543-5840 pamela_mckinney@charleston.k12.sc.us

Term Expires 11/2026

Keith Grybowski

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 3001-8932 keith_grybowski@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2026

Dr. Carol Tempel

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 252-8701 carol_tempel@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2026

Leah Whatley

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 (843) 301-8934 leah_whatley@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2026

Carlotte Bailey

Vice Chair 75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843)252-8703 carlotte_bailey@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2026

Edward Kelley

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 543-5841 edward_kelley@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2024

Courtney Waters

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 259-5385 courtney_waters@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2024

Darlene Roberson

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 997-8390 darlene_roberson@charleston.k12.sc.us Term Expires 11/2024

CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT





SUPERINTENDENT Donald R. Kennedy, Sr.

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 937-6318 donald_kennedy@charleston.kl2.sc.us

OFFICE ADMINISTRATOR Julia Erickson

Tel. (843) 937-6318 julia_erickson@charleston.kl2.sc.us

ADDRESS OF SCHOOL DISTRICT OFFICE

75 Calhoun Street Charleston, SC 29401 Tel. (843) 937-6318 Fax (843) 937-6323

HOURS OF OPERATION

8:00 am - 5:00 pm Monday-Friday

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: By district

NEXT ELECTION: November 2024

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.ccsdschools.com

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE

4th Monday of each month, 5:15 pm, Board Room, School District Office

*Trustees listed are the Trustees for the Charleston County School District. In addition to these trustees there are Constituent Boards for each of the eight school districts within Charleston County. Constituent board members are elected by the public during general elections.

For more information please visit the Charleston County School District website.







